Contents

Acknowledgments
Introduction

Stepping Stone:

1: Redeemed and Precious
2: Rediscover the Leader

3: Reclaim Hope

4: Reform Your Thinking

5: Reawaken Your Dreams

6: Revive Your Life

Dare to Dream! by Helen Azer

About the Author

Day 1-Day 7
Day 8-Day 14
Day 15-Day 21
Day 22-Day 28
Day 29-Day 34
Day 35-Day 40

Heartcry Ministries and Heartcry for Change

13
35
59
87
111
133
155
156
158



