Contents

Acknowledgments		8
Introduction		9
Stepping Stone:		
1: Redeemed and Precious	Day 1-Day 7	13
2: Rediscover the Leader	Day 8-Day 14	35
3: Reclaim Hope	Day 15-Day 21	59
4: Reform Your Thinking	Day 22-Day 28	87
5: Reawaken Your Dreams	Day 29-Day 34	111
6: Revive Your Life	Day 35-Day 40	133
Dare to Dream! by Helen Azer		155
About the Author		156
Heartcry Ministries and Heartcry for Change		158